Accreditation 
for Travemuende week 
(per mail to: media@travemuender-woche.de)

First name:

Surname:

Section/editorial office:

Medium:

Type of journalist:

Company:

Street, no:

Postcode/city:

Phone no (conventional, mobile):

E-mail-address:

I plan to be on location: 

Friday, 20th July (opening)






Saturday, 21st July





Sunday, 22nd July





Monday, 23rd July





Tuesday, 24th July





Wednesday, 25th July





Wednesday, 25th July (Mayor race „Rotspon Cup“)





Thursday, 26th July





Friday, 27th July





Saturday, 28th July





Sunday, 29th July
I need: 



a workplace at press tend





an internet access 





a seat at photographer boat










City, date






Signature
